
36 CT 26197 ALASTRUE CABALLERO, SERGIO ESP 1 AA Catalunya

35 CL 21356 DEMBAGA SUSOKO, GEBERIY ESP 94 AA Catalunya

30 CT 25938 PONCE PONSA, ROGER ESP 0 CA Canaletes

29 CT 25801 RUIZ GUIRAL, ELOI ESP 1 CA Canaletes

32 CT 23581 LOPEZ TORRECILLAS, IVAN ESP 99 CA Gavà

31 CT 28693 MARTINEZ ALBALADEJO, DANIEL ESP 4 CA Gavà

34 CL 94018 GUSTA TARRIDA, ADRIA ESP 4 CA Molins

33 CL 94714 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 4 CA Molins

28 CT 24563 NUÑEZ POZUELO, ARNAU ESP 98 Cornellà At.

27 CT 22734 VEKEMANS ESPLIGARES, MARC LOUIS ESP 98 Cornellà At.

CT 26664 LOSQUIÑO ALVAREZ, MARC ESP 1 U Colomenca At.

CT 25603 MENDOZA MORENO, SERGI ESP 96 U Colomenca At.

35 CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

36 CT 25576 LOPEZ PUJOL, ORIOL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

30 CT 23205 COMAS GOMEZ, ALBERT ESP 94 CA Canaletes

29 CT 24702 MONGE RIVERA, LIDIER GILBERTO ESP 0 CA Canaletes

32 CT 20888 ESCOFET MOLINA, JAUME ESP 98 CA Gavà

31 CL 23663 PEREZ DE PAZ, JOAN ESP 99 CA Gavà

33 CL 29635 HURTADO GOYCOLEA, ARNAU ESP 2 CA Molins

34 CL 26427 PASCUAL ROIG, GUILLEM ESP 1 CA Molins

28 CT 29508 ALARCON LOPEZ, DIEGO ESP 96 Cornellà At.

27 CT 24725 MARTIN SALADICH, IKER ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 26438 CALSINA BERNI, ORIOL ESP 0 U Colomenca At.

CT 23370 SAEZ SADORNIL, CARLOS ESP 99 U Colomenca At.

35 CT 26119 AVILA CASTILLO, JORDI ANIBAL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

36 CT 24717 FORT DIAZ, DAVID ESP 1 AA Catalunya

30 CT 24719 MARTINEZ ROBERT, NIL ESP 0 CA Canaletes

29 CT 23406 ORIVE VIDAL, PAU ESP 0 CA Canaletes

31 CT 21232 DOMENECH VILLOLDO, MIQUEL ESP 97 CA Gavà

32 CL 29043 YECHOU ZAIZOUNI, OMAR ESP 3 CA Gavà

34 CL 29038 PARERA MUÑOZ, FRANCESC ESP 3 CA Molins

33 CL 23744 PASCUAL ROIG, MARC ESP 99 CA Molins

28 CT 26861 AKKICH , SMAIL MAR 99 Cornellà At.

27 CT 19678 EZZAYDOUNY BEN-ABDELJALIL, YASSINE ESP 95 Cornellà At.

CT 24298 RACHIDI BEN HADDI, ELIAS ESP 99 U Colomenca At.

CT 24863 ZIADI , BILAL MAR 87 U Colomenca At.

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM

Grup "C" Campionat de Catalunya de Clubs + Criterium Català de Clubs 2019

Estadi de Cornellà de Llobregat ‐ 7 d'abril de 2019

100m MASC. AL_ABM

400m MASC. AL_ABM



36 CT 22474 EL HAJJIOUI EL HAJJIOUI, ABDELHAK ESP 97 AA Catalunya

35 CT 15338 FERRES CONEJERO, MARC ESP 91 AA Catalunya

29 CL 27908 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ALAN ESP 2 CA Canaletes

30 CL 27924 SEGURA PESUDO, BEZA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

32 CL 25118 BARRAGAN CABELLO, GERMAN ESP 0 CA Gavà

31 CL 21607 SOLINA ARNAU, MARC ESP 97 CA Gavà

33 CL 24355 FABREGAT MARCOS, OSCAR ESP 79 CA Molins

28 CT 25750 BADIA CELMA, JAN ESP 2 Cornellà At.

27 CT 24460 SALAS MOLINA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 21138 GARCIA ROMERA, JOAQUIM ESP 97 U Colomenca At.

CT 21137 RODRIGUEZ COCA, MARC ESP 98 U Colomenca At.

35 A 9553 CANDELA FERRANDEZ, HECTOR ESP 90 AA Catalunya

36 CT 22755 MERINO SARDAÑES, FERRAN ESP 98 AA Catalunya

29 CL 26712 GUERRERO PLAZA, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Canaletes

30 CL 29451 PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC ESP 3 CA Canaletes

31 CT 23662 FERRER PUGES, EDUARD ESP 99 CA Gavà

32 CT 21606 VERDEGUER MOMOT, PABLO ESP 97 CA Gavà

33 CL 23318 KACIMI , OMAR MAR 98 CA Molins

34 CT 25609 ROIG PASCUAL, ARNAU ESP 1 CA Molins

28 CT 17679 CASTILLO PATIÑO, JESUS ESP 93 Cornellà At.

27 CT 22638 GALE GONZALEZ, MARC ESP 98 Cornellà At.

CT 21724 GOMEZ LERIN, MARC ESP 96 U Colomenca At.

CT 25675 GOMEZ LERIN, ORIOL ESP 94 U Colomenca At.

36 CT 14254 MOYA MORENO, DAVID ESP 89 AA Catalunya

35 CT 18879 PI PORTET, ALEIX ESP 96 AA Catalunya

29 CT 27128 TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Canaletes

30 CT 24372 TORRAS AGUILERA, ROGER ESP 0 CA Canaletes

31 CL 25992 GARCIA CARRETERO, OSCAR ESP 1 CA Gavà

32 CL 23668 LEON PALMA, ANTONIO ESP 75 CA Gavà

34 CL 26008 COBO AGUILAR, ALBERT ESP 1 CA Molins

33 CT 27270 SEGURA MASSO, ISAAC ESP 3 CA Molins

27 CT 19578 BLASCO PATIÑO, DAVID ESP 96 Cornellà At.

28 CL 27749 DIAZ NEIRA, DANIEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 9882 BARRERO SOJO, DANIEL ESP 82 U Colomenca At.

CT 23257 BERENGUEL CORTINA, RUBEN ESP 79 U Colomenca At.

3.000m Obst. MASC._ABM

110m tanques (1,067) MASC. AL_ABM

Perxa MASC. AL_ABM



36 CT 28922 CISSE VEGA, MARTI ESP 5 AA Catalunya

35 CT 12969 DIEZ IBAÑEZ, ROBERT ESP 88 AA Catalunya

30 CT 28514 GOMEZ VERDUGO, ARNAU ESP 4 CA Canaletes

29 CT 24250 VERDAGUER FAJA, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Canaletes

31 CT 27132 GOMEZ VALLADOLID, MANU ESP 2 CA Gavà

32 CL 10045 REDONDO MORA, MIGUEL ESP 84 CA Gavà

34 CL 89353 LARA MONTMANY, ELOI ESP 5 CA Molins

33 CL 84893 MARTINEZ MARCH, FERRAN ESP 4 CA Molins

28 CL 29178 GARCES TORIL, BERNAT ESP 3 Cornellà At.

27 CT 23607 SAYAGO CEREZO, JULEN ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 27221 CASTRO POZO, DAVID ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CT 28519 CLIMENT ZHOU, EDGAR ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

35 AR 342 FIDALGO BLASCO, CARLOS ESP 88 AA Catalunya

36 CT 22010 PERALTA VALENZUELA, FRANCISCO MANUEL ESP 68 AA Catalunya

30 CL 14336 ALONSO LLORENTE, ARI ESP 89 CA Canaletes

32 CL 23659 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, POL ESP 99 CA Gavà

31 CT 24675 PESO KEYER, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Gavà

33 CL 23184 PEDROLA TREIG, FERRAN ESP 99 CA Molins

34 CL 27562 RODRIGUEZ ORIOL, ROGER ESP 97 CA Molins

27 CT 23549 NOGUERA TRABALON, DANIEL ESP 99 Cornellà At.

28 CT 23286 PINO PEREZ, NELSON ESP 96 Cornellà At.

CT 25953 ARQUE COMAS, ARTURO ESP 70 U Colomenca At.

CT 7133 MORENO CAMPOS, DAVID ESP 79 U Colomenca At.

35 CT 14280 LEON FERNANDEZ DE SEVILLA, JAUME ESP 88 AA Catalunya

36 CT 25615 VAQUE MAHEDERO, IKER ESP 0 AA Catalunya

29 CT 24198 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, FERRAN ESP 99 CA Canaletes

32 CT 22736 GIL EGEA, JOSE LUIS ESP 67 CA Gavà

31 CL 27556 SANCHEZ ROSSI, IVO ESP 94 CA Gavà

34 CL 21827 RIVES MARTIN, GUILLEM ESP 93 CA Molins

33 CL 11674 SOLER MAZA, SERGI ESP 85 CA Molins

27 CT 24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 78 Cornellà At.

28 CT 23685 SERRANO JORCANO, DANIEL ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 18965 MARTINEZ GARCIA, ALEX ESP 94 U Colomenca At.

CT 1823 SANCHEZ HERRERA, CESAR ESP 70 U Colomenca At.

Disc (2kg) MASC._ABM

Triple Salt MASC. AL_ABM

Martell (7,260kg) MASC. _ABM



36 CT 26197 ALASTRUE CABALLERO, SERGIO ESP 1 AA Catalunya

35 CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

35 CL 21356 DEMBAGA SUSOKO, GEBERIY ESP 94 AA Catalunya

36 CT 25576 LOPEZ PUJOL, ORIOL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

29 CT 23205 COMAS GOMEZ, ALBERT ESP 94 CA Canaletes

29 CT 25938 PONCE PONSA, ROGER ESP 0 CA Canaletes

29 CT 27922 ROMEO BARCELO, ALBERT ESP 2 CA Canaletes

29 CT 25801 RUIZ GUIRAL, ELOI ESP 1 CA Canaletes

31 CT 23662 FERRER PUGES, EDUARD ESP 99 CA Gavà

31 CT 27132 GOMEZ VALLADOLID, MANU ESP 2 CA Gavà

31 CT 23581 LOPEZ TORRECILLAS, IVAN ESP 99 CA Gavà

31 CT 28693 MARTINEZ ALBALADEJO, DANIEL ESP 4 CA Gavà

34 CL 23184 PEDROLA TREIG, FERRAN ESP 99 CA Molins

34 CL 21827 RIVES MARTIN, GUILLEM ESP 93 CA Molins

34 CL 27562 RODRIGUEZ ORIOL, ROGER ESP 97 CA Molins

34 CT 27270 SEGURA MASSO, ISAAC ESP 3 CA Molins

27 CL 25120 CAMPILLOS CALAHORRO, MANEL ESP 0 Cornellà At.

27 CT 24563 NUÑEZ POZUELO, ARNAU ESP 98 Cornellà At.

27 CT 24726 VALVERDE VALENCIA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

27 CT 22734 VEKEMANS ESPLIGARES, MARC LOUIS ESP 98 Cornellà At.

CT 27221 CASTRO POZO, DAVID ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CT 26875 GAMOUZ TAHIRI, SALADIN ESP 1 U Colomenca At.

CT 26664 LOSQUIÑO ALVAREZ, MARC ESP 1 U Colomenca At.

CT 25603 MENDOZA MORENO, SERGI ESP 96 U Colomenca At.

4x100m MASC. AL_ABM



35 CT 24248 GAINZA COMINO, PATRICIA ESP 93 AA Catalunya

36 CT 23429 MARTIN BORRAS, MARIA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

30 CT 23602 RIBAS LOP, LAURA ESP 99 CA Canaletes

29 CT 24571 SABATE TORMOS, LAURA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

32 CT 28485 AGUILERA LARA, INES ESP 4 CA Gavà

31 CT 27447 CORTES MORES, MAR ESP 99 CA Gavà

33 CL 94003 BARAT LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 5 CA Molins

34 CL 84895 MORENO MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 4 CA Molins

28 CT 25753 GRESS DACIUK, INGRID ESP 0 Cornellà At.

27 CT 21322 TOVAR ARJONA, MARINA ESP 97 Cornellà At.

CT 28987 PADROS JARA, LAURA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CT 26636 PAJUELO TOUS, MERITXELL ESP 1 U Colomenca At.

35 CT 18481 BERLANGA NAVARRO, NURIA ESP 95 AA Catalunya

36 CT 25219 OLLE ROVIRA, ARIANA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

30 CL 16870 BORONAT MESTRES, ALBA ESP 91 CA Canaletes

29 CT 23165 TOLEDO VERACRUZ, MARIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

31 CL 28883 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Gavà

32 CT 23658 ROVIRA RINCON, IRENE ESP 99 CA Gavà

33 CT 26426 CAMACHO HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 1 CA Molins

34 CL 29036 GUERRERO MASSANA, MARTA ESP 3 CA Molins

27 CT 23537 GIROL REBORDOSA, LAURA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

28 CT 26954 REY MUÑOZ, RAQUEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 28247 ARGUETA NAVARRETE, NAHOMY FERNANDA HON 2 U Colomenca At.

CT 28990 TORIBIO GARCIA, ALEJANDRA ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

100m FEM. AL_ABF

400m FEM. AL _ABF



36 CT 26568 LOPEZ RAMENTOL, ANDREA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

35 CT 22220 RAFOLS MONTIEL, CARLA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

29 CT 24526 RODES BACHS, CARLOTA ESP 1 CA Canaletes

30 CT 27083 SAURA PETEGNIEF, CHLOE ESP 3 CA Canaletes

31 CL 28886 RUIZ LITRAN, MARIA ESP 2 CA Gavà

33 CL 29392 CANO ORTIZ, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Molins

27 CT 26347 BENEDI MANRIQUE, SARA ESP 85 Cornellà At.

28 CT 24789 VILA PLAZA, LAURA ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 25718 FONTCUBERTA REDON, ARIADNA ESP 98 U Colomenca At.

CT 24017 MORILLAS BAÑOS, NURIA ESP 85 U Colomenca At.

36 CT 21465 GARCIA GONZALEZ, MARINA ESP 97 AA Catalunya

35 CT 20067 VIVAS GLASER, LAILA RUTH ESP 95 AA Catalunya

29 CT 27079 CALABUIG RIBALTA, BRUNA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

30 CL 22006 VIZCAINO ESTRADA, NURIA ESP 97 CA Canaletes

28 CT 26982 ANENTO MORENO, BARBARA ESP 80 Cornellà At.

27 CT 24541 BERNAL CASTELLO, ANDREA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CL 29736 RIVAS PERALTA, SARA ESP 99 U Colomenca At.

35 CT 23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

36 CT 23817 VERGES PEREZ, ALBA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

29 CL 27906 ELIZALDE GOMEZ, CELIA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

31 CT 26085 BRULLAS MORENO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Gavà

32 CL 26091 JIMENEZ GARCIA, ANNA ESP 1 CA Gavà

33 CT 26969 CASTROVIEJO FARRER, MAR ESP 0 CA Molins

34 CL 29037 ROIG PASCUAL, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Molins

28 CT 22194 CARRASCO MARTIN, MARINA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

27 CT 22918 SAUMELL CASTRO, LAIA ESP 98 Cornellà At.

CT 27935 LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CT 27485 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, SOFIA ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

100m tanques (0,84) FEM. AL_ABF

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF

3.000m Obst. FEM._ABF



35 CT 27593 CALBO FORTUNY, AINA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

36 CT 28925 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

30 CL 74444 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

29 CT 24730 DE CAMPOS VERGES, CLAUDIA ESP 1 CA Canaletes

32 CL 84405 HERNANDEZ PLA, LAIA ESP 5 CA Gavà

31 CL 69088 MORA JIMENEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CA Gavà

33 CL 93998 ALCOVERRO BRUNEL, EULALIA ESP 5 CA Molins

34 CL 94258 TARRAGO RIERA, SARA ESP 4 CA Molins

27 CT 28486 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE ESP 3 Cornellà At.

28 CT 28695 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 28993 GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARTA ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CT 28989 LOPEZ VEIGA, ELISABETH ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

36 CT 27599 ABELLO SIMON, MARINA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

35 CT 28935 YUZBASHYAN KAZACHENKO, ZHANETTA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

30 CL 77788 MOYA PEREZ, CLAUDIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

29 CT 24703 NAVARRO LAGLERA, ARLET ESP 1 CA Canaletes

31 CL 22733 FERNANDEZ FORNET, SONIA ESP 98 CA Gavà

32 CL 26090 GOYARD BIRGAND, CLAIRE FRA 1 CA Gavà

33 CL 84909 ARGILES POZUELO, ALBA ESP 4 CA Molins

34 CL 84944 MOYES GUARDIA, BERTA ESP 5 CA Molins

27 CT 24551 BENACH SOLE, XENIA ESP 0 Cornellà At.

28 CT 27283 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 24976 GOMEZ PASTOR, ANA ESP 0 U Colomenca At.

CT 28991 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

36 CL 22404 PEÑA SANCHEZ, IRINA ESP 98 AA Catalunya

35 CT 20972 VEGA VIDAL, LAIA ESP 98 AA Catalunya

29 CL 21352 GALCERAN MENDIZABAL, SANDRA ESP 98 CA Canaletes

31 CT 23580 ESTEVE GARCIA, ARIADNA ESP 0 CA Gavà

32 CT 23509 VERDEGUER MOMOT, ELISA ESP 99 CA Gavà

34 CL 29040 BEUMALA CEDO, JOANA ESP 3 CA Molins

33 CL 29395 ROMAGOSA PI, AINA ESP 3 CA Molins

28 CT 24455 VEGA PALOMINO, IRENE ESP 1 Cornellà At.

27 CT 22406 VEGA PALOMINO, MARIA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 23749 CARO FAURE, SARA ESP 99 U Colomenca At.

CL 28978 ROMERA GIRBAU, PAULA ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

Alçada FEM. AL_ABF

Llargada FEM. AL_ABF

Pes (4kg) FEM. AL_ABF



36 CT 19582 COQUIS LOSSIO, KATIA ESP 96 AA Catalunya

35 CT 27101 MARTI LLOBET, JULIA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

30 CL 19186 BONJORN CHARTE, JUDITH ESP 94 CA Canaletes

29 CT 28513 FERNANDEZ SANZ, LUCIA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

32 CL 29735 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 97 CA Gavà

31 CT 24699 SALVADOR MARTINEZ, ESTHER ESP 2 CA Gavà

33 CL 29034 MARTIN ROMAN, PAULA ESP 3 CA Molins

33 CL 29033 SOLER AGUIRRE, ANOUK ESP 3 CA Molins

27 CL 27444 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

28 CT 24456 VILA SANCHEZ, DIWA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CL 27881 MONTOBBIO MAESTRE, CRISTINA ESP 99 U Colomenca At.

CT 22543 RIVAS HUERTAS, YAIZA ESP 98 U Colomenca At.

35 CT 18481 BERLANGA NAVARRO, NURIA ESP 95 AA Catalunya

35 CT 23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

35 CT 24248 GAINZA COMINO, PATRICIA ESP 93 AA Catalunya

36 CT 23429 MARTIN BORRAS, MARIA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

29 CL 16870 BORONAT MESTRES, ALBA ESP 91 CA Canaletes

29 CL 23292 GOMEZ CABEZA, MARIA AND 98 CA Canaletes

29 CT 23602 RIBAS LOP, LAURA ESP 99 CA Canaletes

29 CT 24571 SABATE TORMOS, LAURA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

32 CT 28485 AGUILERA LARA, INES ESP 4 CA Gavà

32 CT 26085 BRULLAS MORENO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Gavà

32 CT 27447 CORTES MORES, MAR ESP 99 CA Gavà

32 CT 23658 ROVIRA RINCON, IRENE ESP 99 CA Gavà

33 CT 26426 CAMACHO HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 1 CA Molins

33 CT 26969 CASTROVIEJO FARRER, MAR ESP 0 CA Molins

33 CL 29036 GUERRERO MASSANA, MARTA ESP 3 CA Molins

33 CL 29395 ROMAGOSA PI, AINA ESP 3 CA Molins

28 CT 24551 BENACH SOLE, XENIA ESP 0 Cornellà At.

28 CT 25753 GRESS DACIUK, INGRID ESP 0 Cornellà At.

28 CT 24567 GUTIERREZ HORVAT, KALA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

28 CT 24523 LLORCA MONTES, CARLA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 27935 LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CT 28989 LOPEZ VEIGA, ELISABETH ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CT 26636 PAJUELO TOUS, MERITXELL ESP 1 U Colomenca At.

CT 28991 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

Javelina (600g) FEM._ABF

4x100m FEM. AL_ABF


